For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
DIP Switch
ERD6 SERIES
SMALL SIZE 7x7 ROTARY TYPE
ERD6xxxS ERD6xxxR ERD6xxxM ERD6xxxJ
■ FEATURES

RIGHT ANGLE
WITH SMT IN T&R ERD6xxxTxx
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ERD  6  10  C  S  A  C  X
Blank: Standard
Z: RoHS Compliance
Rotor: C: "minus", No letter: "plus"
Ground Terminal: No letter: without, A: with
Setting:
S: Standard Type (Top Adjust Type)
R: Right Angle Type
M: Surface Mounting Type in Tube Package
J: Right Angle with Surface Mounting Type
in Tube Package
D: Surface Mounting Type in Tape & Reel Package
T: Right Angle with Surface Mounting Type in Tape & Reel
Package
Code: R: Real, C: Complement
Number of Positions: 10,16
7.2x7.2 mm2, Flat Type
Series Name: ERD: Rotary DIP Switch
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
DIP Switch
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY  UNIT:mm
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
DIP Switch